
TEXAS LIONS CAMP, INC.
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE

2020-2021

District 2-T1

Dan Shuman, Governor

7251 W Cemetery Road

Canyon, TX  79015

dan.shuman@edwardjones.com

District 2-T2

Marshall Cooper, Past Chairman of the Board 
4005 16 th Street #18 B

Lubbock, Tx  79416-6024

Pidmwc@msn.com

District 2-T3

Kathy Summers, IPDG

709 Hospital Dr

Andrews, TX  79714

drksummers@juno.com

District 2-E1

James Wheeler, Past Chairman of the Board 
4317 S. 6th St.

Abilene, Tx  79605-2752

jhwjr25@sbcglobal.net

District 2-E2

Rick Stoorza, Past Chairman of the Board 
1004 Poplar Street

Benbrook, Tx  76126-2717

rickstoorza@hotmail.com

District 2-X1

Vinod Mathur, Governor

8705 Baltusrol Drive

Flower Mound, TX  75022

vrmathur@tx.rr.com

District 2-X2

Leon VanAlstine, Past Chairman of the Board 
6645 US Hwy 59 N

Marshall, Tx  75670

leon_vanalstine@yahoo.com

District 2-X3

Sam Lindsey, Past Chairman of the Board

P. O. Box 100

Kosse, Tx  76653

samlindseyjr@gmail.com

District 2-A1
Keith Perrine, Governor
4912 Mariner Terrace
San Angelo, TX  76903
keith.perrine@hotmail.com

District 2-A2

Janie Garza, Council of Governors' Representative 
P.O. Box 816

Sutherland Springs, Texas  78161

jdaniels037@gmail.com

District 2-A3

Rick Talbert, Past Chairman of the Board

612 S. Texas

Weslaco, Tx  78596

rstalbert2@aol.com

District 2-S1

James Browning, Past Chairman of the Board 184 

FM 1251

Beckville, TX  75631

j_jbrowning@hotmail.com

District 2-S2

Karl Johnson, Elected Director

1836 Leela Springs Dr.

Conroe, TX  77304

johnsonkd9@yahoo.com

District 2-S3

James "Larkin" Smith, Governor

319 White Willow

San Marcos, TX  78666

tache466@yahoo.com

District 2-S4

Mitch Thames, Elected Director

P O Box 768

Bay City, TX  77414-0768

mitchthames@visitbaycity.org

District 2-S5

Michael Morgan, Past Chairman of the Board

P. O. Box 1006

Giddings, Tx  78942

michael@morgantesters.com
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